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④
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④
④

④
1

④

④ 0

④

④

（女子）  No．１

今泉匡賀 ( 佐南

対馬

宮原梨衣 ・ 阿部ことの ( 上対馬

1 大島海夢 ・ 森田優 ( 上対馬 ) 古庄さくら ・

・美佐保ひなの (

松浦

荒木麗

山下采桜 ・ 久保蒼愛

松本ななみ

(

佐商

松尾柚香 ・ 柴戸維歩 ( 平戸

深江百笑 ・ 井上日来

佐商

相川聖奈

) 22

1

・ 福本愛莉 (

瀬戸口さくら)

)

(

壱岐

宮本悠里 ・ 加覽夢実 ( 清峰

品川　幸香 ・ 川村　菜奈 (

( 壱岐商

九文

内野采音 ( 佐北

猶興館

山口歩莉 ・

・ 尾形柚来 (

平野陽華 (

市山侑梨奈・ 紐本虹羽

・ 岩﨑こと美

)

山口摩萌 ・ (森田心菜

( 清峰・平山千百合

松尾幸 ・ 宮﨑菜央 ( 松浦

2

3

松﨑文音 ・ 熊井結萌 ( 佐北 )

)森田愛 (

4

5 大久保　香凜・ 新田　みう (

松浦

中原玲菜 ・ 江口真弥 ( 佐南

松本茉莉愛・

壱岐

8 )山川咲 ・ 杉本沙樹 ( 川棚

6

7

)

)

上田彩加 ・ 上村有倖 ( 清峰

三津谷ひなた・德永絵美理 ( 大崎

9

10

)

)

永澤里奈 ・ 松山愛 ( 平戸

猶原すみれ・ 岩永心美 ( 佐西

11

12

)

)

平野愛莉 ・ 村田朱花 ( 佐商

真辺芽衣 ・ 坂本愛夏 ( 平戸

17 )

15

16

13

14

)

)

前田早希 ・ 米満叶実 ( 佐南

山口寿那 ・ 宮本沙季 ( 北松農

佐商

日高朱梨 ・ 渡邉真緒 ( 上五島

神宮　ひなた・ 橘智華 ( 対馬

27)

25

28

29

)

)

里崎早知香 23

24

・ 井上幸姫 ( 平戸 )

野中遥菜 上五島

( 西海

寶亀日菜 ・ (

大瀬ひいな ・

40

41

令和２年度佐世保地区高等学校新人体育大会ソフトテニス競技

43

)

)

)

)

)

)

)

33

34

)

)

35)

30)

31

32

)

)

26

)

)

)(

36

37

38

42波佐見

佐西

笹山知里 ・ 道上美宥 (

遠山彩香 ・ 中川苺花 ( 北松西

中島花梨 ・スミスありす

39

)

21

18 田端百花 ・ 岡部美羽 ( 猶興館 )

19 山口怜花 ・ 汐月七穂 ( 川棚 )

20 志水佑有 亀石愛海 ・ 大谷礼乃 ( 猶興館 )

青﨑鈴音 ・ 丸田彩心 ( 清峰 )

里元江有 ・ 原口紗怜 ( 川棚 )

NO.
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1
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④
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1
1

④

1 ④

④

④

＜決勝＞

3

④

1 大島海夢 ・ 森田優 ( 上対馬 )

65

NO.

（女子）  No．２

44 髙雄麻未 ・日下部美玲 ( 対馬 ) 松本加亜菜・ 濱田鈴 ( 佐商 ) 66

(

佐西 )小佐々知莉・ 松永日和 (

・ 勝山莉世 ( 佐商 )

清峰 )

・ 犬束音遥 )

NO.

豊玉 )

( 上対馬

)

波佐見 )

佐商 )

麻生明歩 ・

大山穂華 ・ 吉村瑠唯 (

豊村莉一凪 (

松田彩那 ・ 石本萌 (

阿立妙美

)

佐南 )

池田未彩 ・

金井渚紗

西茉璃子 ・ 博多屋心

上野彩希 ・ 須美琴葉

山口知里 ・

淵上夏鈴 ・ 椎山碧月

濵﨑　梨伽 ・ 山口　優奈 (

)

)

壱岐 )

綾香里桜

道津夏妃

( 佐西 )

・

・

芥川智恵子

大串真凜 ( 川棚 )

平戸 )

・

・ 高雄未来 (

・

(

西海

上対馬 )

)

佐北 )

山口舞 ・

福永琴子 ・ 中島結衣 (

須藤黄晴 (

永澤佳奈 (

原田花音

谷村藍凪

田崎萌乃花

安野侑良

井上亜妃

)

上五島

井川美優 ・ 森悠菜 (

久保田幸依 (

(

宮口佳乃歌

川渕友愛 ・

下野真歩 ・ 鹿間光

稗田愛華 山口夢奈 ( 壱岐商

(

)

8664 北野希望 (

73

(

杉山美紅 (

北松西 )

松浦 )

佐商 )

財津妃香莉 ・ 石田愛佳

45 ・

丸田和 ・

上五島 )

81

58

59

79

7452

80

57

56

・53

78

54

55

75

76

(

川下未結

中原さくら (

(

対馬 )

壱岐 )

猶興館 )(

門脇衣純 ( 永田　楓佳

) 佐西綾菜々美 ・

70

68

69

清田百香 ・

)

) 67

) 財部昌奈 ・ 大束瑠依 (

壱岐商

九文 )

福永倫実

岩谷柚衣子・ 田中ひより

)86 淵上夏鈴 ・ 椎山碧月 ( 清峰

51

牧尾ありす ・

61

62

63 前田雪乃 ・ 松尾咲希 ( 佐商 )

村田琉唯 ・牧尾穂乃花 ( 清峰

下門さくら ・

村田梨々花

藤本咲希 ・

中川千尋 (

北松農

60

48

49

50

・

平戸松本琳 (46

猶興館

大窪恋 ( 佐工

清峰

青山瀬玲奈・

47

平戸 )

庄司愛花

針尾亜沙妃 (

佐南 )

( 北松西

松浦

(

(

平戸 )

川棚 )

)小田皐心 ・ 原凜々花

86

86

84

田中くるみ ・ 桝屋愛音 ( 北松農 ) 85

靏田妃華

・

)

83

82

77

( 71

72・日髙　奈津美 (


